2025 MISS INDIANA STATE FAIR APPEARANCE REQUEST

Request Deadline - May 1, 2025



Event/County Fair		
Event Location Name & Address		
City	State	_ Zip
Organization making appearance request		
Contact Name & Cell Number		
Address		
City	State	_ Zip
Cell Phone Number		
Email Address		
1st choice day/date of event		
Suggested Arrival Time	Time event begins	
Approximate departure time		
Event details & Miss Indiana State Fair's duties during appearance		
Suggested appropriate attire/clothing for event		
2nd choice day/date, event, time		
2025 County Fair dates		

Please save and email your request to: queenprogram@indianastatefair.com

OR mail this form to: Indiana State Fair Queen Program Attn: Andrew Stinson 1202 East 38th Street Indianapolis, IN 46205 Hosting Miss Indiana State Fair is no cost to your organization. In exchange, we request and appreciate the opportunity to promote the upcoming Indiana State Fair to your event guests and attendees.

Thank you!